En
gl
is
h
General Description
Specifi cation
Target markets
Machinery & Robotics Automation Industrial network

IP30
Protection class III
Ports / order information
Commercial temp.: 0°C ... +55°C Industrial temp.: -40°C ... +70°C
RJ45 SFP SC Housing
width
Power consump-
tion @ 24 VDC
MTBF
in million h Switch Order no. Switch Order no.
3 - - 46.5 mm 30 mA 3.13 Ha-VIS eCon 2030B-A 24020030010 Ha-VIS eCon 2030BT-A 24020030000
4 - - 46.5 mm 35 mA 2.99 Ha-VIS eCon 2040B-A 24020040010 Ha-VIS eCon 2040BT-A 24020040000
5 - - 46.5 mm 40 mA 2.86 Ha-VIS eCon 2050B-A 24020050010 Ha-VIS eCon 2050BT-A 24020050000
6 - 1x MM (2 km) 120 mm 120 mA 1.24 Ha-VIS eCon 2061B-AD 24020061110 Ha-VIS eCon 2061BT-AD 24020061100
6 - 1x SM (15 km) 120 mm 120 mA 1.26 Ha-VIS eCon 2061B-AF 24020061210 Ha-VIS eCon 2061BT-AF 24020061200
6 - 2x MM (2 km) 120 mm 150 mA 1.20 Ha-VIS eCon 2062B-AD 24020062110 Ha-VIS eCon 2062BT-AD 24020062100
6 - 2x SM (15 km) 120 mm 150 mA 1.23 Ha-VIS eCon 2062B-AF 24020062210 Ha-VIS eCon 2062BT-AF 24020062200
8 - - 60 mm 60 mA 2.53 Ha-VIS eCon 2080B-A 24020080010 Ha-VIS eCon 2080BT-A 24020080000
Copyright© 2014

HARTING Technologie
All rights reserved
Ports / order information
Power consump-
tion @ 24 VDC
without PoE
Commercial temp.: 0°C ... +55°C Industrial temp.: -40°C ... +70°C
RJ45 SFP SC Housing
width
MTBF
in million h switch Order no. switch Order no.
5 - - 120 mm 100 mA 0.84 Ha-VIS eCon 2050B-A-P 24020050030  Ha-VIS eCon 2050BT-A-P 24020050020
6 - 1x MM (2 km) 120 mm 130 mA 0.78 Ha-VIS eCon 2061B-AD-P 24020061130 Ha-VIS eCon 2061BT-AD-P 24020061120
6 - 1x SM (15 km) 120 mm 130 mA 0.79 Ha-VIS eCon 2061B-AF-P 24020061230 Ha-VIS eCon 2061BT-AF-P 24020061220
6 - 2x MM (2 km) 120 mm 160 mA 0.76 Ha-VIS eCon 2062B-AD-P 24020062130 Ha-VIS eCon 2062BT-AD-P 24020062120
6 - 2x SM (15 km) 120 mm 160 mA 0.78 Ha-VIS eCon 2062B-AF-P 24020062230 Ha-VIS eCon 2062BT-AF-P 24020062220
8 - - 120 mm 100 mA 0.73 Ha-VIS eCon 2080B-A-P 24020080030 Ha-VIS eCon 2080BT-A-P 24020080020
Approvals (in preparation)

screwed contact) IP30
Protection class III
Ports / order information
Commercial Temp.: 0°C ... +55°C Industrial Temp.: -40°C ... +70°C
RJ45 SFP SC Housing
width
Power consump-
tion @ 24 VDC
MTBF
in million h Switch Order no. Switch Order no.
4 - 3x MM (0.55 km) 120 mm 175 mA S. eCatalogue Ha-VIS eCon 2043GB-AD 24024043110 Ha-VIS eCon 2043GBT-AD 24024043100
4 - 3x SM (10 km) 120 mm 215 mA S. eCatalogue Ha-VIS eCon 2043GB-AF 24024043210 Ha-VIS eCon 2043GBT-AF 24024043200
5 - - 60 mm 125 mA S. eCatalogue Ha-VIS eCon 2050GB-A 24024050010 Ha-VIS eCon 2050GBT-A 24024050000
5 - 2x MM (0.55 km) 120 mm 185 mA S. eCatalogue Ha-VIS eCon 2052GB-AD 24024052110 Ha-VIS eCon 2052GBT-AD 24024052100
5 - 2x SM (10 km) 120 mm 205 mA S. eCatalogue Ha-VIS eCon 2052GB-AF 24024052210 Ha-VIS eCon 2052GBT-AF 24024052200
6 - 1x MM (0.55 km) 120 mm 195 mA S. eCatalogue Ha-VIS eCon 2061GB-AD 24024061110 Ha-VIS eCon 2061GBT-AD 24024061100

■  Pluggable screwed contact for power supply
■  Installation instructions
Ports / order information
Power con-
sumption @ 24
VDC
without PoE
Commercial temp.: 0°C ... +55°C Industrial temp.: -40°C ... +70°C
RJ45 SFP SC Housing
width
MTBF
in million h
Switch Order no. Switch Order no.
4 - 3x MM (0.55 km) 120 mm 190 mA S. eCatalogue Ha-VIS eCon 2043GB-AD-P 24024043130 Ha-VIS eCon 2043GBT-AD-P 24024043120
4 - 3x SM (10 km) 120 mm 220 mA S. eCatalogue Ha-VIS eCon 2043GB-AF-P 24024043230 Ha-VIS eCon 2043GBT-AF-P 24024043220
5 - - 120 mm 150 mA S. eCatalogue Ha-VIS eCon 2050GB-A-P 24024050030 Ha-VIS eCon 2050GBT-A-P 24024050020
5 - 2x MM (0.55 km) 120 mm 220 mA S. eCatalogue Ha-VIS eCon 2052GB-AD-P 24024052130 Ha-VIS eCon 2052GBT-AD-P 24024052120
5 - 2x SM (10 km) 120 mm 220 mA S. eCatalogue Ha-VIS eCon 2052GB-AF-P 24024052230 Ha-VIS eCon 2052GBT-AF-P 24024052220
6 - 1x MM (0.55 km) 120 mm 200 mA S. eCatalogue Ha-VIS eCon 2061GB-AD-P 24024061130 Ha-VIS eCon 2061GBT-AD-P 24024061120

HARTING Technologie
All rights reserved
Ports / order information
Commercial temp.: 0°C ... +55°C Industrial temp.: -40°C ... +70°C
RJ45 SFP SC Housing
width
Power consump-
tion @ 24 VDC
MTBF in
million h Switch Order no. Switch Order no.
2 - 1x MM (2 km) 25 mm 90 mA 2.52 Ha-VIS eCon 3021B-AD 24030021110 Ha-VIS eCon 3021BT-AD 24030021100
2 - 1x SM (15 km) 25 mm 90 mA 2.52 Ha-VIS eCon 3021B-AF 24030021210 Ha-VIS eCon 3021BT-AF 24030021200
4 - 1x MM (2 km) 25 mm 105 mA 2.36 Ha-VIS eCon 3041B-AD 24030041110 Ha-VIS eCon 3041BT-AD 24030041100
4 - 1x SM (15 km) 25 mm 105 mA 2.36 Ha-VIS eCon 3041B-AF 24030041210 Ha-VIS eCon 3041BT-AF 24030041200
4 - 2x MM (2 km) 25 mm 125 mA 2.28 Ha-VIS eCon 3042B-AD 24030042110 Ha-VIS eCon 3042BT-AD 24030042100
4 - 2x SM (15 km) 25 mm 125 mA 2.28 Ha-VIS eCon 3042B-AF 24030042210 Ha-VIS eCon 3042BT-AF 24030042200

HARTING Technologie
All rights reserved
Ports / order information
Power consump-
tion @ 24 VDC
without PoE
Commercial temp.: 0°C ... +55°C Industrial temp.: -40°C ... +70°C
RJ45 SFP SC Housing
width
MTBF
in million h Switch Order no. Switch Order no.
4 - 1x MM (2 km) 25 mm 110 mA 1.19 Ha-VIS eCon 3041B-AD-P 24030041130 Ha-VIS eCon 3041BT-AD-P 24030041120
4 - 1x SM (15 km) 25 mm 110 mA 1.19 Ha-VIS eCon 3041B-AF-P 24030041230 Ha-VIS eCon 3041BT-AF-P 24030041220
4 - 2x MM (2 km) 25 mm 130 mA 1.17 Ha-VIS eCon 3042B-AD-P 24030042130 Ha-VIS eCon 3042BT-AD-P 24030042120
4 - 2x SM (15 km) 25 mm 130 mA 1.17 Ha-VIS eCon 3042B-AF-P 24030042230 Ha-VIS eCon 3042BT-AF-P 24030042220
6 - - 25 mm 80 mA 1.18 Ha-VIS eCon 3060B-A-P 24030060030 Ha-VIS eCon 3060BT-A-P 24030060020
6 - 1x MM (2 km) 25 mm 120 mA 1.15 Ha-VIS eCon 3061B-AD-P 24030061130 Ha-VIS eCon 3061BT-AD-P 24030061120

Link speed ("Spd") illuminated yellow 100 Mbit/s
Link speed ("Spd") illuminated green 1000 Mbit/s
Ports / order information
Commercial temp.: 0°C ... +55°C Industrial temp.: -40°C ... +70°C
RJ45 SFP SC Housing
width
Power consump-
tion @ 24 VDC
MTBF
in million h switch Order no. switch Order no.
1 - 1x MM (0.55 km) 25 mm 80 mA S. eCatalogue Ha-VIS eCon 3011GB-AD 24034011110 Ha-VIS eCon 3011GBT-AD 24034011100
1 - 1x SM (10 km) 25 mm 80 mA S. eCatalogue Ha-VIS eCon 3011GB-AF 24034011210 Ha-VIS eCon 3011GBT-AF 24034011200
1 1 - 25 mm 100 mA S. eCatalogue Ha-VIS eCon 3011GB-AC 24034011310 Ha-VIS eCon 3011GBT-AC 24034011300
4 - 1x MM (0.55 km) 25 mm 135 mA S. eCatalogue Ha-VIS eCon 3041GB-AD 24034041110 Ha-VIS eCon 3041GBT-AD 24034041100
4 - 1x SM (10 km) 25 mm 138 mA S. eCatalogue Ha-VIS eCon 3041GB-AF 24034041210 Ha-VIS eCon 3041GBT-AF 24034041200
4 - 2x MM (0.55 km) 25 mm 155 mA S. eCatalogue Ha-VIS eCon 3042GB-AD 24034042110 Ha-VIS eCon 3042GBT-AD 24034042100
4 - 2x SM (10 km) 25 mm 157 mA S. eCatalogue Ha-VIS eCon 3042GB-AF 24034042210 Ha-VIS eCon 3042GBT-AF 24034042200

■ Pluggable screwed contact for power supply
■  Installation instructions
Ports / order information
Power consump-
tion @ 24 VDC
without PoE
Commercial temp.: 0°C ... +55°C Industrial temp.: -40°C ... +70°C
RJ45 SFP SC Housing
width
MTBF
in million h Switch Order no. Switch Order no.
4 - 1x MM (0.55 km) 25 mm 140 mA S. eCatalogue Ha-VIS eCon 3041GB-AD-P 24034041130 Ha-VIS eCon 3041GBT-AD-P 24034041120
4 - 1x SM (10 km) 25 mm 140 mA S. eCatalogue Ha-VIS eCon 3041GB-AF-P 24034041230 Ha-VIS eCon 3041GBT-AF-P 24034041220
4 - 2x MM (0.55 km) 25 mm 160 mA S. eCatalogue Ha-VIS eCon 3042GB-AD-P 24034042130 Ha-VIS eCon 3042GBT-AD-P 24034042120
4 - 2x SM (10 km) 25 mm 160 mA S. eCatalogue Ha-VIS eCon 3042GB-AF-P 24034042230 Ha-VIS eCon 3042GBT-AF-P 24034042220
4 3 - 25 mm 200 mA S. eCatalogue Ha-VIS eCon 3043GB-AC-P 24034043330 Ha-VIS eCon 3043GBT-AC-P 24034043320
5 - - 25 mm 140 mA S. eCatalogue Ha-VIS eCon 3050GB-A-P 24034050030 Ha-VIS eCon 3050GBT-A-P 24034050020